
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, 
~Iumbai 400 001 

Dear Sirs, 

Date: May 7, 2019 

UNIT: BENARES HOTELS LIMITED 

ll~CI~ 

Sub: Regulation 54(5) of SEBI (Depositories & Participants) Regulations, 1996 

We arc giving below the details containing Dematerialisarion/ Rematerialisation Register as on 
April 30, 2019 inter alia giving the details of Distincth·e Nos. & Certificate Nos. of securities 
Dematerialized /Rematerialized for NSDL and CDSL for 'Benares Hotels Limited'. 

NSDL 
Opening Balance as on 01/04/2019 11,44,307 
Add: Corporate Actions 0 
Add: Demat request confirmed 500 
Add: Inter Depository Transfer from CDSL to NSDL 940 
Less: Remat request confirmed 0 
Add: IEPF Transfer from physical to NSDL 0 
Less: Inter Depositorv Transfer from NSDL to CDSL 1,886 

Closing Balance as on 30/04/2019 11,43,861 

Kindly acknowledge receipt. 

Yours sincerely, 
For The Indian Hotels Company Limited 

A-cuJJ 
Sanjcev Bodhe 

Officer - Secretarial & Legal 

CDSL 
78,602 

0 
200 

1,886 

0 
0 

940 
79,748 

THE IN0IAN HOTELS COMPANY LIMITED CIN L74999MH1902PLC000183 

T + 91 22 6137 1637, F +91 22 6137 1919 

T + 91 22 6639 5515, F +91 22 2202 7442 

CORP Office N nth Floor, Expren Towers, Bairister Ra)nl Patel Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021. Maharashtra ndia 

REGO Office Mand ik House Mandlik Road, Mumba 400 001 Maharashtra India www.taJhotels.com 

0 
TAJ SELE~IONS VIVANTA GINGER EXPRESS 

0 
TAJSATS A TATA Enterprise 


