

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Date: May 7, 2019

UNIT: BENARES HOTELS LIMITED

Sub: Regulation 54(5) of SEBI (Depositories & Participants) Regulations, 1996

We are giving below the details containing Dematerialisation/ Rematerialisation Register as on April 30, 2019 inter alia giving the details of Distinctive Nos. & Certificate Nos. of securities Dematerialized /Rematerialized for NSDL and CDSL for 'Benares Hotels Limited'.

	NSDL	CDSL
Opening Balance as on 01/04/2019	11,44,307	78, 602
Add: Corporate Actions	0	0
Add: Demat request confirmed	500	200
Add: Inter Depository Transfer from CDSL to NSDL	940	1,886
Less: Remat request confirmed	0	0
Add: IEPF Transfer from physical to NSDL	0	0
Less: Inter Depository Transfer from NSDL to CDSL	1,886	940
Closing Balance as on 30/04/2019	11,43,861	79,748

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Yours sincerely,

For The Indian Hotels Company Limited

Sanjeev Bodhe

Officer - Secretarial & Legal